
Confederation Internationale des Accordeonistes (CIA)
Coupe Mondiale 13th - 18th August 2007 Washington DC, USA

Category : Junior International Competition for Virtuoso Entertainment Music

Kimmo Lars Liz Heather Ron Van Herbert Werner

ROUND 1 Mattila Arnevig Finch Masefield Overbruggen Scheibenreif Weibert o Average
1 Eric Allard-Jacquin  France 24.00 23.50 24.50 22.00 22.50 23.50 23.50 23.40
2 Sarah Vonau  France 21.00 22.50 23.50 23.50 21.50 23.00 24.00 22.80
3 Pierre Laval France 22.50 22.00 21.50 22.00 21.00 24.00 22.50 22.10
4 Ruslan Osipov Russia 21.00 21.50 21.00 22.00 21.00 21.50 21.50 21.30
5 Benoit Nortier France 21.00 18.50 20.00 21.50 20.50 22.00 21.00 20.80
6 Samantha Jarquio USA 19.00 19.50 21.00 20.00 22.50 22.00 20.63
7 Kevin Legrand   France 20.00 21.00 21.00 22.50 20.00 19.50 20.50 20.50
8 Anne-Sophie Bonnot France 17.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 19.50 19.00 19.50 19.80

9= Julie Langton United Kingdom 18.00 20.00 17.00 22.50 19.50 21.00 19.00 19.50
9= Olivia Panzic New Zealand 22.00 17.00 19.00 18.00 21.00 20.00 19.50
11 Edward Giffney  New Zealand 19.00 19.00 20.00 18.50 20.50 18.00 19.13
12 Adrian Perez Spain 16.00 17.50 16.50 19.00 17.50 17.50 18.50 17.50
13 John Moceo  USA 16.00 16.00 18.00 20.00 17.00 18.00 17.00 17.20

ROUND 2
1 Eric Allard-Jacquin  France 24.00 23.00 23.50 22.00 23.50 24.00 23.00 23.40
2 Sarah Vonau  France 23.50 22.50 22.50 24.00 22.50 22.50 23.50 22.90
3 Pierre Laval France 22.00 23.50 22.50 22.00 21.50 23.50 22.50 22.50
4 Kevin Legrand   France 22.00 21.00 21.00 23.00 22.00 23.00 20.00 21.80
5 Ruslan Osipov Russia 21.00 22.00 21.50 22.00 21.50 22.00 21.50 21.70
6 Benoit Nortier France 22.50 19.50 23.50 22.50 20.50 21.00 21.00 21.50
7 Adrian Perez Spain 18.00 21.50 21.50 22.50 21.00 21.50 21.50 21.40
8 Samantha Jarquio USA 21.00 20.50 21.50 21.00 21.50 22.00 21.25
9 Anne-Sophie Bonnot France 19.00 18.50 22.50 21.00 20.50 23.50 18.00 20.30
10 Julie Langton United Kingdom 20.00 20.00 20.00 21.50 20.00 20.50 19.50 20.10
11 Olivia Panzic New Zealand 22.00 18.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 19.50
12 Edward Giffney  New Zealand 18.00 17.50 20.50 19.50 19.00 20.50 19.25
13 John Moceo  USA 18.00 17.00 17.00 19.00 18.50 18.00 17.00 17.70
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Category : Junior International Competition for Virtuoso Entertainment Music

Round 1 Round 2 RESULT
1 Eric Allard-Jacquin  France 23.40 23.40 46.80
2 Sarah Vonau  France 22.80 22.90 45.70
3 Pierre Laval France 22.10 22.50 44.60
4 Ruslan Osipov Russia 21.30 21.70 43.00

5= Benoit Nortier France 20.80 21.50 42.30
5= Kevin Legrand   France 20.50 21.80 42.30
7 Samantha Jarquio USA 20.63 21.25 41.88
8 Anne-Sophie Bonnot France 19.80 20.30 40.10
9 Julie Langton United Kingdom 19.50 20.10 39.60
10 Olivia Panzic New Zealand 19.50 19.50 39.00
11 Adrian Perez Spain 17.50 21.40 38.90
12 Edward Giffney  New Zealand 19.13 19.25 38.38
13 John Moceo  USA 17.20 17.70 34.90


